
SCHEDULE - BUDS
spring 2009 / DOWNSVIEW PARK - LABATT BLUE B

Nov. 02, 2025

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Sun, Mar 01, 09 1 SLAKERS 6 BUDS 3:45 pm -

Sun, Mar 08, 09 6 MHL ELITE 2 BUDS 9:30 pm -

Sun, Mar 15, 09 8 BUDS 0 G-UNIT 1:40 pm -

Sun, Mar 22, 09 4 BUDS 3 POISON 8:30 pm -

Sun, Mar 29, 09 4 BUDS 5 FIGHTING COCKS 12:00 pm -

Sun, Apr 05, 09 7 BUDS 6 MHL ELITE 9:20 pm -

Sun, Apr 19, 09 0 POISON 4 BUDS 4:30 pm -

Mon, Apr 20, 09 1 G-UNIT 3 BUDS 7:00 pm -

Sun, Apr 26, 09 5 BUDS 2 SLAKERS 8:30 pm -

Sun, May 03, 09 1 FIGHTING COCKS 1 BUDS 4:30 pm -

Sun, May 10, 09 2 2 SLAKERS 6 BUDS 9:00 pm -

Mon, May 11, 09 2 5 BUDS 6 SLAKERS 9:00 pm -

Thu, May 21, 09 3 3 MHL ELITE 2 BUDS 6:30 pm -

Sun, May 24, 09 3 2 BUDS 2 MHL ELITE 4:00 pm -


